Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519335EN   page 1
October 29, 2025 1:39 PM
Top Product Features
•	 2ft, 4ft, and 8ft Sealed and Gasketed Vaportite
•	 Lumen packages up to 22K lumens
•	 High-Performance efficacy up to 150 LPW

means of disconnecting power
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Photometric Data  page 3
•	 Product Warranty
WPSx / WLSx Sidecar
AVAIL ABL E
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
BABA
BUILD AMERICA
BUY AMERICA
2' Vaportite LED
PS519335EN   page 2
October 29, 2025 1:39 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 2VT2-LD5-3-DR-UNV-L840-CD1-WL-U
Domestic
Preferences
Series Lamp Type LED Lumens
Output
Lens Distribution Voltage Remote Emergency
Enclosure
Domestic
Preferences (1) Series (2) Lamp Type LED Lumens
Output Lens Distribution Voltage Remote Emergency
Enclosure
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
BABA=Build America Buy America Act
2VT2=2' Vaportite LD5=LED 5.0 2=2000 Lumens
3=3000 Lumens
4=4000 Lumens
5=5000 Lumens (3)
DR=Internal Prismatic Lens/15%
DR High Impact Additive
DR100=Internal Prismatic
Lens/100% DR High Impact
Additive
FR50=Frosted Lens/15% DR
High Impact Additive (4)
[Blank]=Medium
(Standard)
W=Wide Distribution
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277
VT-REM-EL=Emergency
Installed,
700 lumens (5)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with these prefixes are built
to be compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA)
or the Build America Buy America Act (BABA). BABA is
the minimum Government compliance requirement for the
Build America Buy America standards which is part of the
Infrastructure and Investment Jobs Act (IIJA). Individual
Government Agencies may have more stringent compliance
standards. Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website or consult the CLS Domestic Preferences team
for more information. Components shipped separately
may be separately analyzed under domestic preference
requirements.
(2) DesignLights
Consortium® Qualified
and classified for both
DLC Standard and
DLC Premium, refer to
for details.
(3) 2ft, 5000 lumen
configuration rated up
to 30°C max ambient.
(4) Not available in wide distribution. (5) EL must specify 120-277V.
CCT Driver Type Label Options Packaging Accessories
CCT Driver Type Label Options Packaging Accessories (order separately) (9)
L830=3000K,